Last Revised 12/6/2019
Organization Date Revised
Organization Name Type Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone 1 |Contact Phone 2 |Organization Address Organization Website |Entered Date
leadership &
governing body . . .
for the regional |Marie Matisans Workforce Solutions Capital |www.wfscapitalarea.com
workforce Business Relations
Workforce Solutions system Coordinator marie.matisans@wfscapitalarea.com |512.597.7115 3/5/2019
Training Providers
Rachel Hampton, rachel.hampton@goodwillcentraltex www.goodwillcentraltex
Goodwill Trainer LMSW as.org 512.758.6690 as.org 12/7/2019
201 E. 2nd St.
Skillpoint Alliance Trainer Aaron Hill ahill@skillpointalliance.org 512.814.3258 056.245.7801 Austin, TX 78701 www.skillpointalliance.of 6/21/2019
201 E. 2nd St.
Skillpoint Alliance Trainer Weston Sythoff wsythoff@skillpointalliance.org 512.814.3251 956.245.7801 Austin, TX 78701 www.skillpointalliance.of 6/21/2019
201 E. 2nd St.
Skillpoint Alliance Trainer Kevin Brackmeyer kbrackmeyer@skillpointalliance.org [512.814.3251 956.245.7801 Austin, TX 78701 www.skillpointalliance.of — 12/7/2018
Laborers' International Union of 10008 Hampshire Drive www.facebook.com/swil
North America Trainer Jeremy B. Hendricks |jeremy@swldc.org 405.833.6462 512.494.5125 Austin, TX 78753 dc 12/10/2018| 3/3/2020
Texas Building & Construction 1106 Lavaca, Ste. 201 www.texasbuildingtrade
Trades Council AFL-CIO Trainer Leonard Aguilar leonard@texasbuildingtrades.org 512.472.4111 210.218.6784 Austin, TX 78701 s.org 1/18/2019
National Association of Building 1106 Lavaca, Ste. 201
Trades Unions - NABTU Trainer Leonard Aguilar leonard@texasbuildingtrades.org 512.472.4111 210.218.6784 Austin, TX 78701 nabtu.org 1/18/2019
National Association of Building 8514 Airport Blvd.
Trades Unions - NABTU Trainer Joe Cooper jcooper@local286.org 512.385.1817 512.571.7390 Austin, TX 78702 nabtu.org 1/18/2019
National Association of Building 4318 Clark Avenue
Trades Unions - NABTU Trainer Scott Kitchen SanAntonio, TX 78223 nabtu.org 1/18/2019
YouthBuild
Program 1901 E. Ben White Blvd
American YouthWorks Director David N Clauss dclauss@americanyouthworks.org 512.431.2605 Austin TX 78741 6/24/2019
YouthBuild
Employer replaced
Engagement 1901 E. Ben White Blvd Jessica
American YouthWorks Specialist Allison Brandt abrandt@americanyouthworks.org [512.375.1294 Austin TX 78741 5/11/2020 Garay
P-TECH Construction Academy 5601 Manchaca Road
(Crockett HS) Coordinator Charla Merrel charla.merrel@austinisd.org 512.414.7836 Austin, TX 78745
Lone Star Construction Trades Program 4000 Caven Road
Training Manager Darci Brennan darci@lonestarctt.org 254.319.7135 Austin TX 9/19/2019
1722 Broadmoor Dr. Suite 202
Bryan, TX 77802
Satellite offices in Brenham,
MDX Safety Training, Consulting |General College Station, Austin (to open
& Services, Inc. Manager Jose Leos jose.leos@mdxsafetyinc.com 979.575.5999 soon) and McAllen 10/3/2019
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National Reinforcing Services

Trainer

Sylvia Gallo

admin@nationalrebar.services

512.262.0183
(Office)
512.925.0948 (Cell)

1645 Main St. Suite A, Buda Tx.
78610

10/3/2019
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